
1 Doesn't run on Fridays 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Gillingham Medway Park War Memorial
Gillingham Duncan Road
Gillingham The Academy of Woodlands
Twydall Beechings Green

182 1

0609
0614
0619
0625
0634

182 1 2

0629
0634
0639
0645
0654

182 1 2

0649
0654
0659
0705
0714

182 1

0709
0714
0719
0725
0734

182 1

0719
0724
0729
0735
0744

182 1 2

0729
0734
0739
0745
0754

182 1

0738
0744
0749
0755
0804

182 1 2

0748
0754
0759
0805
0814

182 1

0758
0804
0809
0815
0824

182 1

0808
0816
0821
0827
0836

182 1

0818
0825
0830
0836
0845

182 1 2

0828
0835
0840
0846
0855

182 1 2

0838
0845
0850
0856
0905

182 1

0848
0855
0900
0906
0915

182 1

0858
0905
0910
0916
0925

182 1

0909
0915
0920
0926
0935

182 1

0919
0925
0930
0936
0945

182 1

0929
0935
0940
0946
0955

182 1 2

0939
0945
0950
0956
1005

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Gillingham Medway Park War Memorial
Gillingham Duncan Road
Gillingham The Academy of Woodlands
Twydall Beechings Green

182 1 182 1 182 1 182 1 182 1 182 1 182 1 182 1

0949
Then

at
these
mins

59 09 19 29 39 49
past
each
hour
until

1439
0955 05 15 25 35 45 55 1445
1000 10 20 30 40 50 00 1450
1006 16 26 36 46 56 06 1456
1015 25 35 45 55 05 15 1505

182 1

1449
1455
1500
1506
1515

182 1

1459
1507
1512
1518
1527

182 1

1509
1517
1523
1529
1538

182 1

1519
1527
1533
1539
1548

182 1

1529
1537
1543
1549
1558

182 1

1539
1547
1553
1559
1608

182 1

1549
1557
1603
1609
1618

182 1

1559
1607
1613
1619
1628

182 1

1609
1617
1623
1629
1638

182 1

1619
1628
1635
1641
1650

182 1

1629
1638
1640
1650
1659

182 1

1639
1648
1654
1700
1709

182 1

1649
1657
1703
1709
1718

182 1

1659
1707
1713
1719
1728

182 1

1709
1717
1723
1729
1738

182 1

1719
1727
1732
1738
1747

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Gillingham Medway Park War Memorial
Gillingham Duncan Road
Gillingham The Academy of Woodlands
Twydall Beechings Green

182 1

1729
1736
1741
1747
1756

182 1

1739
1745
1750
1756
1805

182 1 2

1749
1755
1800
1806
1815

1 Doesn't run on Fridays 2 Only During School Holidays

 
Twydall Shops
Twydall Beechings Green
Gillingham Woodlands Family Practice
Gillingham Duncan Road
Gillingham Medway Park War Memorial
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

182 1

0545
0548
0554
0600
0605
0610

182 1 2

0615
0618
0625
0631
0636
0641

182 1

--
0638
0645
0651
0656
0701

182 1

--
--
--

0703
0708
0714

182 1 2

--
0658
0705
0713
0718
0724

182 1

0705
0708
0715
0723
0728
0734

182 1 2

--
0718
0725
0733
0738
0744

182 1

0725
0728
0735
0743
0748
0754

182 1

--
0738
0745
0753
0758
0804

182 1

--
0748
0755
0803
0808
0814

182 1 2

--
0802
0809
0817
0822
0828

182 1 2

--
0813
0820
0828
0833
0839

182 1 2

--
0823
0830
0838
0843
0849

182 1 2

--
0833
0840
0848
0853
0859

182 1 2

--
0843
0850
0858
0903
0909

182 1 2

--
0853
0900
0908
0913
0919

182 1 2

--
0903
0910
0918
0923
0929

182 1 2

--
0913
0920
0928
0933
0939

 
Twydall Shops
Twydall Beechings Green
Gillingham Woodlands Family Practice
Gillingham Duncan Road
Gillingham Medway Park War Memorial
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

182 1 182 1 182 1 182 1 182 1 182 1 182 1 182 1

--

Then
at

these
mins

-- -- -- -- -- --

past
each
hour
until

--
0918 28 38 48 58 08 18 1508
0925 35 45 55 05 15 25 1515
0933 43 53 03 13 23 33 1523
0938 48 58 08 18 28 38 1528
0944 54 04 14 24 34 44 1534

182 1

--
1518
1525
1533
1538
1544

182 1

--
1529
1545
1553
1558
1604

182 1

--
1543
1555
1603
1608
1614

182 1

--
1553
1600
1608
1613
1619

182 1

--
1603
1610
1618
1623
1629

182 1

--
1613
1620
1628
1633
1639

182 1

--
1623
1630
1638
1643
1649

182 1

--
1633
1640
1648
1653
1659

182 1

--
1643
1650
1658
1703
1709

182 1

--
1653
1700
1708
1713
1719

182 1

--
1703
1710
1718
1723
1729

182 1 2

--
1713
1720
1728
1733
1739

182 1

--
1723
1730
1738
1743
1749

182 1

--
1733
1740
1748
1753
1759

182 1

--
1743
1750
1758
1803
1809

182 1

--
1753
1800
1808
1813
1819

 
Twydall Shops
Twydall Beechings Green
Gillingham Woodlands Family Practice
Gillingham Duncan Road
Gillingham Medway Park War Memorial
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

182 1

--
1803
1810
1818
1823
1829

182 1

--
1813
1820
1828
1833
1839

182 Twydall to Chatham

via Gillingham - Valid from Sunday, December 19, 2021 to Thursday, December 23, 2021

Monday to Friday - Twydall Beechings Green

Monday to Friday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Twydall Beechings Green
	Monday to Friday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

